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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 1 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
18-Dec-21 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 27.87 SILADJI, Caba SRB Nis 21-Dec-13
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. PETAR, Stanisavljevic 01 Dubocica 30.30 628 A
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.83 541 A
3. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 31.91 537 A
4. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 32.14 526 A
5. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.25 520 A
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.64 502 A
7. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 32.76 497 A
8. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.06 483 A
9. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 33.31 472 B

10. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun Skopje 33.39 469 B
11. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 33.69 456 B
12. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 34.21 436 B
13. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 34.31 432 B
14. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.45 427 B
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 34.93 410 B
16. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 35.06 405 B
17. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 35.39 394 R
18. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 35.51 390 R
19. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 36.60 356
20. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 36.65 354
21. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 36.99 345
22. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.18 340
23. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 37.34 335
24. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 37.47 332
25. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 37.95 319
26. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 38.39 308
27. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 38.72 301
28. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 39.01 294
29. RANDJELOVIC, Stevan 05 Nis 2005 40.20 268
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Uros 03 Nis 2005 40.56 261
31. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 40.76 258
32. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 41.28 248
33. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 41.85 238
34. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07 SWC Orion 41.95 236
35. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.99 219
36. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 43.35 214
37. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 43.44 213
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 43.76 208
39. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 43.91 206
40. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 44.43 199
41. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 44.76 194
42. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 45.16 189
43. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 45.68 183
44. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 46.12 178
45. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 46.20 177
46. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 47.23 165
47. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 47.87 159
48. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.11 156
49. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 48.69 151

www.pksvetinikola.org


Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXX Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2021 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 19-Dec-21 16:43 - Page 2

XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

50. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 49.07 147
51. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 49.82 141
52. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 50.11 138
53. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 50.56 135
54. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun Skopje 51.22 130
55. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 11 Delta 51.29 129
56. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 51.61 127
57. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 51.99 124
58. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.67 119
59. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 52.90 118
60. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 53.30 115
61. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 53.64 113
62. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 53.69 112
63. MINIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 54.42 108
64. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.71 101
65. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 55.77 100
66. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 56.16 98
67. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 56.28 98
68. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 56.86 95
69. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 58.14 88
70. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Rasina 58.19 88
71. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klup Oktopod 58.60 86
72. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 58.66 86
73. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.87 77
74. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:01.80 74
75. MITROVIC, Vojin 13 Nis 2005 1:02.36 72
76. MILENOVIC, Luka 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.66 67
77. MLADENOVIC, Pavle 13 Sveti Nikola 1:04.19 66
78. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 1:05.83 61
79. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.65 54
80. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:10.37 50
81. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:15.78 40

DSQ MITIC, Jovan 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 49.73
DSQ VELJKOVIC, Lazar 12 Nis 2005 59.32
DSQ KRASIC, Andrija 12 Dubocica 1:13.44

B (2003-2004)

1. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 32.14 526 A
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Uros 03 Nis 2005 40.56 261

C (2005-2006)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.83 541 A
2. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 31.91 537 A
3. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.25 520 A
4. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.64 502 A
5. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 32.76 497 A
6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.06 483 A
7. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun Skopje 33.39 469 B
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 34.31 432 B
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 34.93 410 B

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 35.06 405 B
11. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 35.39 394 R
12. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 36.65 354
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, C (2005-2006)

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 36.99 345
14. RANDJELOVIC, Stevan 05 Nis 2005 40.20 268
15. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 41.28 248
16. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 47.23 165

D (2007-2008)

1. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 33.31 472 B
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 34.21 436 B
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.45 427 B
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 35.51 390 R
5. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 36.60 356
6. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 37.34 335
7. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 37.95 319
8. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 40.76 258
9. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07 SWC Orion 41.95 236

10. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.99 219
11. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 43.91 206
12. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 58.66 86

E (2009 and younger)

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.18 340
2. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 37.47 332
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 38.39 308
4. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 38.72 301
5. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 39.01 294
6. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 41.85 238
7. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 43.35 214
8. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 43.44 213
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 43.76 208

10. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 44.43 199
11. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 44.76 194
12. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 45.16 189
13. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 45.68 183
14. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 46.12 178
15. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 46.20 177
16. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 47.87 159
17. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.11 156
18. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 48.69 151
19. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 49.07 147
20. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 49.82 141
21. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 50.11 138
22. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 50.56 135
23. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun Skopje 51.22 130
24. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 11 Delta 51.29 129
25. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 51.61 127
26. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 51.99 124
27. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.67 119
28. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 52.90 118
29. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 53.30 115
30. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 53.64 113
31. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 53.69 112
32. MINIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 54.42 108
33. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.71 101
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2009 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts

34. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 55.77 100
35. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 56.16 98
36. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 56.28 98
37. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 56.86 95
38. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 58.14 88
39. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Rasina 58.19 88
40. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki klup Oktopod 58.60 86
41. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.87 77
42. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:01.80 74
43. MITROVIC, Vojin 13 Nis 2005 1:02.36 72
44. MILENOVIC, Luka 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.66 67
45. MLADENOVIC, Pavle 13 Sveti Nikola 1:04.19 66
46. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 1:05.83 61
47. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.65 54
48. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:10.37 50
49. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:15.78 40

DSQ MITIC, Jovan 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 49.73
DSQ VELJKOVIC, Lazar 12 Nis 2005 59.32
DSQ KRASIC, Andrija 12 Dubocica 1:13.44
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